OP \$215.00 7893740

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Argonaut Group, Inc.		04/01/2008	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Argo Group International Holdings, Ltd.	
Street Address:	110 Pitts Bay Road	
City:	Pembroke	
State/Country:	BERMUDA	
Postal Code:	HM 08	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: BERMUDA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 8

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78937466	RETAILERS CLAIM MANAGEMENT MEMBER ARGONAUT GROUP
Serial Number:	77253693	RETAILERS CLAIMS MANAGEMENT MEMBER ARGONAUT GROUP
Registration Number:	2856824	ARGONAUT GROUP INC
Registration Number:	2870482	ARGONAUT GROUP INC.
Registration Number:	3404520	ARGONAUT RETAIL MEMBER ARGONAUT GROUP
Registration Number:	3397507	ARGONAUT RETAIL MEMBER ARGONAUT GROUP
Registration Number:	3371763	ARGO GROUP
Registration Number:	3371762	ARGO GROUP INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)955-5564

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2024192407

Email: elizabeth.vary@hklaw.com

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003750 FRAME: 0677

900103082

Correspondent Name: Elizabeth F. Vary, Holland & Knight LLP

Address Line 1: 2099 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW

Address Line 2: Suite 100

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20006

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Thomas W. Brooke, Holland & Knight LLP

Address Line 1: 2099 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W.

Address Line 2: Suite 100

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20006

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Elizabeth F. Vary
Signature:	/elizabeth f. vary/
Date:	04/02/2008

Total Attachments: 4

source=ARGONAUTAGIHTrademark Assign_001#page1.tif source=ARGONAUTAGIHTrademark Assign_001#page2.tif source=ARGONAUTAGIHTrademark Assign_001#page3.tif source=ARGONAUTAGIHTrademark Assign_001#page4.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003750 FRAME: 0678

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

THIS Trademark Assignment is made effective this date, by and between Argonaut Group, Inc., a Delaware corporation, located 10101 Reunion Place, Suite 500, San Antonio, TX 78216 (hereinafter "Assignor") and Argo Group International Holdings, Ltd., a corporation of Bermuda located at 110 Pitts Bay Road, Pembroke, HM 08, Bermuda (hereinafter "Assignee").

WHEREAS, Assignor is owner of the marks and corresponding registrations along with the good will they represent and all business associated with the marks as listed on the attached Exhibit A; and

WHEREAS, Assignee desires to acquire by assignment all marks and registrations along with the good will they represent and all business associated with the marks as listed on the attached Exhibit A.

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby assigns, grants, transfers and otherwise conveys to Assignee, its successors and assigns, as of the effective date of this assignment, its entire right, title and interest in and to the marks and corresponding applications and registrations along with the good will they represent and all business associated with the marks, and the right to sue for past infringements thereof.

Assignor:	Argonaut Group, Inc. By:		
	(Signature) Crais Comeanx (Name) VP & Secretary (Title)		
	Date: April (, 2008		

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003750 FRAME: 0679

Exhibit A

Trademark	Registration No.	Registration Date
ARGONAUT GROUP INC (and Design)	2856824	06/22/2004
ARGONAUT GROUP INC.	2870482	08/03/2004
ARGONAUT RETAIL MEMBER ARGONAUT GROUP (and Design)	3404520	04/01/2008
ARGONAUT RETAIL MEMBER ARGONAUT GROUP (and Design)	3397507	03/18/2008
ARGO GROUP	3371763	01/22/2008
ARGO GROUP INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED	3371762	01/22/2008
Trademark	Serial No.	Filing Date
RETAILERS CLAIM MANAGEMENT MEMBER ARGONAUT GROUP (and Design)	78937466	07/25/2006
RETAILERS CLAIMS MANAGEMENT MEMBER ARGONAUT GROUP (and Design)	77253693	08/13/2007

FOREIGN TRADEMARKS

*		
ARGO GROUP INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS, LTD (and Design) [AUSTRALIA]	1199440	09/18/2007
ARGO GROUP INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS, LTD (and Design) [AUSTRALIA]	1199446	09/18/2007
ARGO GROUP INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS, LTD (and Design) [CTM]	6227326	08/24/2007
ARGO GROUP INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS, LTD (and Design) [CTM]	6227235	08/24/2007
ARGO GROUP INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS, LTD (and Design) [JAPAN]	200792660	08/29/2007
ARGO GROUP INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS, LTD (and Design) [JAPAN]	200792661	08/29/2007
ARGO GROUP INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS, LTD (and Design) [MEXICO]	884413	09/24/2007
ARGO GROUP INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS, LTD (and Design) [MEXICO]	884412	09/24/2007
ARGO GROUP INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS, LTD (and Design) [NORWAY]	200709639	08/22/2007

3

TRADEMARK REEL: 003750 FRAME: 0681

ARGO GROUP INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS, LTD (and Design) [NORWAY]	200709637	08/22/2007
ARGO GROUP INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS, LTD (and Design) [SWITZERLAND]	59154/2007	08/22/2007
ARGO GROUP INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS, LTD (and Design) [SWITZERLAND]	59155/2007	08/22/2007

5238022_v1